
Enrollment Days

Monthly Tuition Rates: 3pm-6pm

Public School Closures/Early 
Dismissal (optional)

Monthly Tuition with Public 
School Closures Fee

Facilities Fee

2. Drop-in rates: $60 half day and $105 full day for currently families only

$208

5 days/week

$407

$200

$607

$208

3. Late tuition payment fee ( paid after the fifth of each month): $25

1. Late pick-up after contracted hour: $10 for first 5 minutes (after 5 minutes grace period). $2 per minute 
thereafter plus additional $50 charge

After School Program Tuition September 2023 through June 2024

2.The $208 facilities fee is non-refundable and charged once in the academic year to cover the cost of special 
events, special instructors, activities, field trips, facilities needs and improvements.

Miscellaneous Charges 

Tuition Details/Discounts
1. Public School Closures fee includes any half and full days when public schools are closed while SMNS is open.

*Currently we only pick up children from Penn Alexander and Powel. Minimum enrollment required for Lea School.

*Enrollment must be 3 or 5 days a week.

3 days/week

$332

$200

$532


