After School Program Tuition September 2023 through June 2024

Enrollment Days	5 days/week	3 days/week
Monthly Tuition Rates: 3pm-6pm	\$407	\$332
Public School Closures/Early Dismissal (optional)	\$200	\$200
Monthly Tuition with Public School Closures Fee	\$607	\$532
Facilities Fee	\$208	\$208

^{*}Enrollment must be 3 or 5 days a week.

Tuition Details/Discounts

- 1. Public School Closures fee includes any half and full days when public schools are closed while SMNS is open.
- 2.The \$208 facilities fee is non-refundable and charged once in the academic year to cover the cost of special events, special instructors, activities, field trips, facilities needs and improvements.

Miscellaneous Charges

- 1. Late pick-up after contracted hour: \$10 for first 5 minutes (after 5 minutes grace period). \$2 per minute thereafter plus additional \$50 charge
- 2. Drop-in rates: \$60 half day and \$105 full day for currently families only
- 3. Late tuition payment fee (paid after the fifth of each month): \$25

^{*}Currently we only pick up children from Penn Alexander and Powel. Minimum enrollment required for Lea School.